
Class of 2017-2018 Program Schedule 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Orientation (with Parents)  6 - 8  

M-F, July 10-14 Summer Camp Sessions  9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Saturday, August 5  Community Service Project 8:00 a.m. - 12 noon 

Monday, Sept. 25  County Commission  4 – 7:30 

Tuesday, Oct. 24 City Council  4 – 7:30  

Tuesday, November 14 Preparing for College 4:30 – 7:30  

Monday, December 5 Leadership Insights  5:30 - 8  

Monday, January 15, 2018 Diversity:  Blended Community 9:00 a.m. - 2 p.m. 

Monday, February 19 TBA  5 - 7:30 

Thursday, March 22  Entrepreneurship & Technology 5 - 7:30 

Tuesday, April 24 Closing Celebration/Graduation 6 - 8 

Session dates and times are subject to change.  Attendance at Summer Camp on 
Monday, July 10 is mandatory and students must attend *4 of the 5 summer sessions.  
Students must be present for 6 of the 9 non-summer camp sessions in order to 
graduate.  If the student is unavailable to attend the Orientation, a parent or guardian 
must attend. 

*equals 32 of 40 available hours.


